PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW365 - PW3 Hi-Vis 3-in-1
Jacket

Collection: PW3 High Visibility
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100%
Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a
Stain Resistant finish, Double PU
Coated 190g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g
Removable Fabric: 100% Polyester,
knitted with brushed back 300g

Product information

The PW3 3-in-1 jacket is an excellent choice for
workers who value versatility and practicality.
The jacket features a full class 3 high visibility
waterproof jacket and a detachable zip
sweatshirt which can be worn on its own. The
brushed back interior traps warmth and keeps
the wearer cosy while the durable 300D oxford
weave outer material protects against wind and
rain. Clever features include multiple storage
options, Detachable hood and print access for
customisation.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm)
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P Class 3
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PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised
by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and
a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex
Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented
heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to
the latest international high visibility standards
for complete protection.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing
water penetration

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water
beads away from fabric surface

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Curved back hem for added protection

- Contrast fleece collar for protection against
dirt

- Drawcord adjustable hem
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PW365 - PW3 Hi-Vis 3-in-1 Jacket
Commodity Code: 6201409019

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/21089-01/E00-00

Wash Care

BRI
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW3650BRS
PW3650BRM
PW3650BRL
PW3650BRXL
PW3650BRXXL
PW3650BRXXXL
PW3650BR4XL

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

MAX
50x

Weight(Kg)
1.5000
1.5800
1.6700
1.7800
1.8300
1.9000
1.9500

Cubic(m?®)
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300

EAN13

5036108346936
5036108346929
5036108346912
5036108346943
5036108346950
5036108346967
5036108346905

DUN14

15036108835475
15036108835468
15036108835451
15036108835482
15036108835499
15036108835505
15036108835444

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (12-May-2023)




