

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW365 - PW3 Hi-Vis 3-in-1 lacket

Collection: PW3 High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a Stain Resistant finish, Double PU

Coated 190g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g **Removable Fabric:** 100% Polyester, knitted with brushed back 300g

Product information

The PW3 3-in-1 jacket is an excellent choice for workers who value versatility and practicality. The jacket features a full class 3 high visibility waterproof jacket and a detachable zip sweatshirt which can be worn on its own. The brushed back interior traps warmth and keeps the wearer cosy while the durable 300D oxford weave outer material protects against wind and rain. Clever features include multiple storage options, Detachable hood and print access for customisation.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P Class 3



PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete protection.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- · Curved back hem for added protection
- Contrast fleece collar for protection against dirt
- Drawcord adjustable hem





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW365 - PW3 Hi-Vis 3-in-1 Jacket Commodity Code: 6201409019

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/21089-01/E00-00

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
PW365OBRS	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.5000	0.1300	5036108346936	15036108835475
PW365OBRM	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.5800	0.1300	5036108346929	15036108835468
PW365OBRL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.6700	0.1300	5036108346912	15036108835451
PW365OBRXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.7800	0.1300	5036108346943	15036108835482
PW365OBRXXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.8300	0.1300	5036108346950	15036108835499
PW365OBRXXXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.9000	0.1300	5036108346967	15036108835505
PW365OBR4XL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.9500	0.1300	5036108346905	15036108835444

